
Monday, Jan. 5
5:30 p.m. — Charity Blankets, Marysville Public Library
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church
6 p.m. — Books Are Great Book Club, Last Bus to
Wisdom by Ivan Doig, Marysville Public Library

Wednesday, Jan. 7
8:30-10 a.m. — Cuppa Joe with Josh, Marysville city
building

Thursday, Jan. 8
12:15 p.m. — Young Adult Books for Adults Book Club,
Feed by M.T. Anderson, Marysville Public Library
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church

Friday, Jan. 9
All day — Bidding starts for the Sylvia Dinner at Koester
House Museum, contact Kim Houtz Hiller, 785-562-8724
1 p.m. — Coffee and Conversation, Out With the Old, In
With the New (or maybe not), Family Treasures, Marshall
County Historic Courthouse
6-7:30 p.m. — Artist Reception, Alex Laughlin, Cosmos &
Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art
7-10 p.m. — Tom and Jerry Party, Koester House
Museum, $25
7:30 p.m. — Presenting Calvin Arsenia, harp concert, Lee
Dam Center for Fine Art

Saturday, Jan. 10
6 p.m. — Celebrate Marysville, Venue 36, social hour; 7
p.m. —  dinner; following — awards

Sunday, Jan. 11
11 a.m.-1:30 p.m. — Sons of the Legion Feed, Marysville
American Legion
12-3 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art

Monday, Jan. 12
3:45 p.m. — Be*Tween for grades 3-6, Marysville Public
Library
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church
7 p.m. — Quilt Divas Quilt Guild, public welcome, Lee
Dam Center for Fine Art

Tuesday, Jan. 13
10:30 a.m. — Preschool Storytime, Marysville Public
Library
3:45 p.m. — Kreative Kids, Marysville Public Library

Wednesday, Jan. 14
7:30-8:30 a.m. — Wake Up Wednesday, Marysville Public
Library
3:45 p.m. — Movie Matinee, Marysville Public Library
4-6 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art

Thursday, Jan. 15
12:15 p.m. — Property Valuation 101, Marysville Public
Library
3:45 p.m. — Teen Cafe for grades 7-12, Marysville Public
Library
4:30-7:30 p.m. — Hamburger Night, Marysville American
Legion
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church
6:45 p.m. — Family Storytime with a STEAM focus,
Marysville Public Library

Friday, Jan. 16
10:30 a.m. — Tiny Tots LapSit, Marysville Public Library
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Saturday, Jan. 17
10 a.m.-12 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for
Fine Art

Sunday, Jan. 18
12-3 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art

Monday, Jan. 19
3:45 p.m. — Be*Tween for grades 3-6, Marysville Public
Library
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church

Tuesday, Jan. 20
10:30 a.m. — Preschool Storytime, Marysville Public
Library
3:45 p.m. — Kreative Kids, Marysville Public Library

Wednesday, Jan. 21
3:45 p.m. — Movie Matinee, Marysville Public Library
4-6 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art
5-6:30 p.m. — Mixer, Marshall County Historic
Courthouse

Thursday, Jan. 22
3:45 p.m. — Teen Cafe for grades 7-12, Marysville Public
Library
4 p.m. — Bereavement group, CMHealthcare South Plaza
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church
6:45 p.m. — Family Storytime with a STEAM focus,
Marysville Public Library

Friday, Jan. 23
10:30 a.m. — Tiny Tots LapSit, Marysville Public Library
12-6 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art

Sunday, Jan. 25
7:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. — Sunday Big Breakfast, Marysville
American Legion
12-3 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art

Monday, Jan. 26
3:45 p.m. — Be*Tween for grades 3-6, Marysville Public
Library
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church

Tuesday, Jan. 27
10:30 a.m. — Preschool Storytime, Marysville Public
Library
3:45 p.m. — Kreative Kids, Marysville Public Library

Wednesday, Jan. 28
8:30-10 a.m. — Cuppa Joe with Josh, Marysville city
administrator, Marysville city building
3:45 p.m. — Movie Matinee, Marysville Public Library
4-6 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art

Thursday, Jan. 29
3:45 p.m. — Teen Cafe for grades 7-12, Marysville Public
Library
5:45 p.m. — Pickleball, Marysville Berean Church
6:45 p.m. — Family Storytime with a STEAM focus,
Marysville Public Library

Friday, Jan. 30
10:30 a.m. — Tiny Tots LapSit, Marysville Public Library
12-6 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for Fine Art
7 p.m. — Through the Rearview at the Replay Lounge,
MCAC fundraiser, Venue 36

Saturday, Jan. 31
10 a.m.-12 p.m. — Cosmos & Soul, Lee Dam Center for
Fine Art
7 p.m. — Through the Rearview at the Replay Lounge,
MCAC fundraiser, Venue 36


